
NY/NJ RAMBLESâĂŤSkyline/Greenwood Lake/Goshen/Campbell Hall (73.4 mi / 3801 ft) Route #7672554

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 NJ Side of GW Bridge head
right/north on Hudson Terrace

2.0

L 2.0 E Palisade Ave 0.1
R 2.1 Sylvan Ave 5.0
L 7.1 Closter Dock Rd 1.4
L 8.5 Anderson Ave 0.3
R 8.8 Hardenburgh Ave 2.0
R 10.8 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 11.0 at the 1st cross street onto Ha-

worth Ave
1.1

R 12.1 Sunset Ave 1.0
S 13.1 Lake Shore Dr 0.1
S 13.2 Grant Ave 0.1

QR 13.2 1st St 0.3
R 13.5 Oradell Ave 0.4
L 14.0 Kinderkamack Rd 0.3
R 14.3 Ridgewood Rd 1.4
R 15.7 N Farview Ave 0.1
S 15.8 Continue straight 0.2
S 15.9 Pascack Rd 1.3
L 17.2 Linwood Ave 2.4
R 19.7 N Maple Ave 1.0
L 20.6 Franklin Turnpike 1.0
L 21.6 Wyckoff Ave 1.7
S 23.3 Franklin Ave 5.2
L 28.5 Ramapo Valley Rd/ Rt 202 west 0.1

PIT 28.5 Ramapo Valley Road Hot Bagels
Note: 453 Ramapo Valley Road

0.2

BR 28.8 W Oakland Ave 0.7
R 29.5 Skyline Dr 0.1

BL 29.5 TRO Skyline Dr 5.0
R 34.6 Greenwood Lake Turnpike 11.6
S 46.2 Edgemere Ave 0.9
S 47.1 Sterling Rd 0.3
L 47.5 Waterstone Rd 0.4
L 47.8 at the 1st cross street onto Win-

dermere Ave/ Rt 210
Note: town of Greenwood Lake

0.5

S 48.3 Merge onto NY-17A W 0.1
BR 48.4 Mountain Lakes Ln 0.3
S 48.6 Lakes Rd 8.7

Go At On For
S 57.3 Lake St 0.2
L 57.5 Erie Main Line 0.0

QL 57.5 Erie Main Line 0.3
S 57.9 Orange Heritage Trail 9.5
R 67.4 St James Pl 0.1

QR 67.5 S Church St 0.0
QL 67.5 Park Pl 0.1
R 67.6 Main St 0.8
R 68.4 Sarah Wells Trail 0.2

BL 68.5 TRO Sarah Wells Trail 3.3
L 71.8 Egbertson Rd 1.2
R 73.0 Watkins Rd 0.3

73.4 Campbell Hall Railroad Station 0.0
73.4 End of route

Page 1 of 1


